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Rangliste Grumpelschiessen 2010

Name

Wieland
Pitschi
Gredig
Mutzner
Ruedi
Mutzner
Hassler
Hartmann
Nebiker
Pitschi
Davatz
Hitz
Wieland
Rietberger
Pitschi
Wieland
Tarnutzer
Eugster
Boner
Meyer
Hartmann
Mutzner
Hitz
Lurati
Wettstein
Flatsch
Hitz
Ruedi
Pelizzatti
Pelizzatti
Gredig
Flatsch
Flatsch
Wettstein
Pitschi
Beyeler
Wettstein
Flatsch
Hitz
Unold

Vorname

Yolanda

Andrea Christina

Arnold
Andreas
urs
Peter
René
Hanspeter
Ueli
Thomas
Jakob
Walter
Michael
Lukas
Jurg
Walter
Erwin
Denise
Peter
Thomas
Christian
Astrid
Ramona
Jan
Martin
Elisabeth
Hanspeter
Peter
Nico
Marisa
Emil
Peter
Andreas
Peter
Stefan
Nico
Reto
Nora
Rosmarie
Urs

T1

98
99
96
98
97
98
97
98
96
98
91
97
95
97
97
97
97
97
94
97
92
97
95
97
94
96
88
96
90
95
94
95
92
94
94
94
93
94
92
93

T2

98
94
95
97
93
95
97
94
95
93
91
97
92
96
94
95
94
94
92
94
90
90
94
82
91
90
87
82
89
94
88
86
92
94
87
92
90
89
89
88

T3

96
92
92
96
93
91
96
88
93
77
91
95
90
87
86
91
94
90
90
88
87
89
91
79
89
86
87
82
88
94
86
70
90
92
85
91
88
77
84
88

Resultat

893
864
880
872
872
858
858
796
856
676
854
817
848
738
839
822
834
780
831
774
829
701
821
762
795
606
795
766
786
764
785
459
779
681
778
760
766
622
736
706



Rang

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Rang
n. Pkt.

34
50
35
40
36
42
39
45
41
47
43
49
48
60
53
56
54
57
55
61
59
62
63
64
65

Name

Meyer
Flatsch
Mutzner
Rainolter
Gees
Hitz
Mutzner
Gredig
Lendi
Ruedi
Gansner
Disch
Gredig
Ruedi
Spreiter

Bernhard Gredig

Klaas
Rietberger
Manni
Gruober
Pitschi
Mutzner
Goldi
Goldi
Gansner

Vorname

Tobias
Reto
Urban
Claudio
Larissa
Helen
Kinga
Mario
Cyrill
Maja
Bianca
Jurg
Hans
Mario
Mathias
Brigitte
Peter
Corsin
Daniel
Tamara
Irma
Domenica
Yves
Kirin
Johann

T1

93
92
91
91
88
91
89
91
86
91
89
89
85
89
69
89
80
86
71
81
66
79
70
61
49

T2

82
86
90
89
86
87
87
80
82
80
85
85
79
84
67
74
72
69
68
58
64
54
62
58
17

T3

77
86
84
88
85
81
87
75
80
71
79
82
79
59
67
73
67
67
64
57
58
52
46
36

Resultat

732
624
713
697
710
694
700
680
696
664
687
638
659
429
593
500
561
472
512
395
458
314
238
158
75



